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4000 SUPPORT STAFF MEMBERS

Number

4111
4124
4125
4130
4140
4150
4160
4161
4211
4218
4219
Testing
4220
4230
4231
4233
4240
4250
4340
4352
4360
4410
4411
4413
4420
4425
4431
4431.1
4432
4433
4435
4437
4438
4440

Ird

Title

Creating Positions

Employment Contract

Employment of Support Staff Members
Assignment and Transfer

Termination

Discipline

Physical Examination

Examination for Cause

Attendance

Substance Abuse

Commercial Driver Controlled Substance and Alcohol Use

Employee Evaluation

Outside Activities

Outside Employment as Athletic Coach
Political Activities
Employee Training

Hours and Days of Work
Grievance

Sexual Harassment

Support Staff Member Tenure
Compensation

Placement on Guide Step
Overtime Compensation
Benefits

Work Related Disability Pay
Uncompensated Leave

Family Leave

Sick Leave

Vacations

Anticipated Disability
Military Leave

Jury Duty

Job Expenses
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