Table of Contents

BOARD OF EDUCATION BAYONNE

SUPPORT STAFF MEMBERS
4000/Page 1 of 1
SUPPORT STAFF MEMBERS

4000 SUPPORT STAFF MEMBERS

Number	Title
4111	Creating Positions
4124	Employment Contract
4125	Employment of Support Staff Members
4130	Assignment and Transfer
4140	Termination
4150	Discipline
4160	Physical Examination
4161	Examination for Cause
4211	Attendance
4218	
4219	Commercial Driver Controlled Substance and Alcohol Use
Testing 4220	Employee Evaluation
4220	Employee Evaluation Outside Activities
4230	Outside Activities Outside Employment as Athletic Coach
4231	Political Activities
4240	Employee Training
4250	Hours and Days of Work
4340	Grievance
4352	Sexual Harassment
4360	Support Staff Member Tenure
4410	Compensation
4411	Placement on Guide Step
4413	Overtime Compensation
4420	Benefits
4425	Work Related Disability Pay
4431	Uncompensated Leave
4431.1	Family Leave
4432	Sick Leave
4433	Vacations
4435	Anticipated Disability
4437	Military Leave
4438	Jury_Duty
4440	Job Expenses



Table of Contents

BOARD OF EDUCATION BAYONNE

SUPPORT STAFF MEMBERS
4000/Page 2 of 1
SUPPORT STAFF MEMBERS

